

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet								
- Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	First Class	\$ 24 99	\$ 3248 70
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	First Class	\$ 24 99	\$ 374 85
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	First Class	\$ 24 99	\$ 624 75
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	First Class	\$ 24 99	\$ 324 87
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	First Class	\$ 24 99	\$ 149 94
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	First Class	\$ 24 99	\$ 3248 70
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	First Class	\$ 24 99	\$ 374 85
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	First Class	\$ 24 99	\$ 624 75
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Specified	\$ 78 00	\$ 2184 00
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Specified	\$ 79 50	\$ 397 50
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Specified	\$ 82 00	\$ 492 00
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Specified	\$ 54 75	\$ 547 50
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Specified	\$ 34 75	\$ 347 50
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Specified	\$ 46 30	\$ 92 60
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Specified	\$ 46 30	\$ 555 60
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Specified	\$ 47 50	\$ 95 00
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ n/a	\$
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$ 13683.11

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet - Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 38.43	\$ 4,995.71
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 39.48	\$ 592.17
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 41.58	\$ 1,039.42
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 26.88	\$ 349.38
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 27.92	\$ 167.55
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 31.08	\$ 4,040.80
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 32.13	\$ 481.99
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 34.23	\$ 855.78
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 56.26	\$ 1,575.20
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 57.31	\$ 286.53
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 59.41	\$ 356.43
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 42.62	\$ 426.15
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 24.78	\$ 247.77
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 36.38	\$ 72.76
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 36.38	\$ 436.55
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 37.43	\$ 74.86
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	Included	Included	Included
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$ 15,999.03

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet - Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 39.37	\$ 5118.10
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 40.37	\$ 605.55
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 44.37	\$ 1109.25
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 24.11	\$ 313.43
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 25.11	\$ 150.66
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 30.97	\$ 4026.10
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 31.37	\$ 470.55
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 32.37	\$ 809.25
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 57.47	\$ 1609.16
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 58.47	\$ 292.35
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 59.47	\$ 356.82
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 42.51	\$ 425.10
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 44.51	\$ 445.10
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio	\$ 36.49	\$ 72.98
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio	\$ 37.49	\$ 449.88
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio	\$ 39.49	\$ 78.98
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ -0-	\$ -0-
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$ 16,333.56

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet - Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 40.35	\$ 5,245.5
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 42.35	\$ 635.25
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 43.35	\$ 1,083.75
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 29.35	\$ 381.42
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 31.35	\$ 188.10
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 40.35	\$ 5,245.5
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 42.35	\$ 635.25
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 43.35	\$ 1,083.75
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Auth	\$ 59.35	\$ 1,661.80
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Auth	\$ 61.35	\$ 306.75
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Auth	\$ 62.35	\$ 374.10
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Auth	\$ 44.34	\$ 443.40
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Auth	\$ 59.35	\$ 593.50
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 39.35	\$ 78.70
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 39.35	\$ 472.20
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 41.35	\$ 82.70
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ N/A	\$ N/A
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$ 18,511.67

Collegiate Promotions, Inc.

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet								
- Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$45.50	\$5,915.00
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$46.80	\$702.00
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$49.40	\$1,235.00
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$31.19	\$405.27
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$32.49	\$194.94
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$36.40	\$4,732.00
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$37.70	\$565.50
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$40.30	\$1,007.50
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$70.09	\$1,962.52
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$71.39	\$356.95
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$73.99	\$443.94
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$50.69	\$506.
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$28.59	\$285.90
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio	\$44.20	\$88.40
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio	\$44.20	\$530.40
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio	\$45.50	\$91.00
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$19,023.42

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet								
- Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
As specified = exact item listed has been bid								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	As Specified	\$ 45.50	\$ 5915.00
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	As Specified	\$ 46.50	\$ 697.15
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	As Specified	\$ 48.50	\$ 1212.50
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	As Specified	\$ 31.70	\$ 412.10
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	As Specified	\$ 32.70	\$ 196.20
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	As Specified	\$ 36.68	\$ 4768.40
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	As Specified	\$ 37.68	\$ 565.20
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	As Specified	\$ 39.68	\$ 992.00
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	As Specified	\$ 69.69	\$ 1951.32
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	As Specified	\$ 70.69	\$ 353.45
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	As Specified	\$ 72.69	\$ 436.14
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	As Specified	\$ 50.49	\$ 504.90
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	As Specified	\$ 29.25	\$ 292.50
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	As Specified	\$ 47.00	\$ 94.00
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	As Specified	\$ 47.00	\$ 564.00
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	As Specified	\$ 48.00	\$ 96.00
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL *		Grand Total*	\$ 19051.21

This item doesn't come in xs

Action Apparel LLC

Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small-3 Medium- 32 Large- 68 XL- 27	Nike Longsleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo 466364	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$46.85	\$6,090.50
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL- 15	Nike Longsleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo 466364	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$48.10	\$721.50
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL- 25	Nike Longsleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo 466364	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$50.55	\$1,263.75
4	13	Navy	XS-2 Large- 2 XL- 9	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo NKDC1991	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$33.05	\$429.65
5	6	Navy	2XL- 6	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo NKDC1991	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$34.30	\$205.80
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small-3 Medium- 34 Large- 68 XL- 25	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo 267020	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$38.06	\$4,947.80
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL- 15	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo 267020	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$39.35	\$590.25
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL- 25	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo 267020	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$41.81	\$1,045.25
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium-4 Large- 16 XL- 8	Port Authority All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket J123	Left Chest Embroidered on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$72.43	\$2,028.04
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL- 5	Port Authority All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket J123	Left Chest Embroidered on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$73.68	\$368.40
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL- 6	Port Authority All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket J123	Left Chest Embroidered on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$76.18	\$457.08
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium-2 Large- 3 XL- 5	Port Authority Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket L900	Left Chest Embroidered Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$51.80	\$518.00
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium-2 Large- 3 XL- 5	Port Authority Women's Collective Smooth Fleece L904	Left Chest Embroidered Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$30.55	\$305.50
14	2	Navy	Large-1 XL -1	OGIO Modern Performance Full-Zip OE703	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$44.38	\$88.76
15	12	Navy	Small-4 Medium- 2 Large- 2 XL- 4	OGIO Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip LOE703	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$44.38	\$532.56
16	2	Navy	2XL- 2	OGIO Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip LOE703	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$45.63	\$91.26
17	1			Logo Set Up Fee (If applicable)			\$0.00	\$0.00
							Grand Total	\$19,684.10

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet - Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 48.90	\$ 6,357.00
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 49.90	\$ 748.50
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 51.90	\$ 1,297.50
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 34.59	\$ 449.67
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 35.59	\$ 213.54
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (257020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 39.80	\$ 5,174.00
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (257020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 40.80	\$ 612.00
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (257020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 42.80	\$ 1,070.00
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 73.99	\$ 2,071.72
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 74.99	\$ 374.95
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 76.99	\$ 461.94
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 54.00	\$ 540.00
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 31.99	\$ 319.90
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio	\$ 44.60	\$ 89.20
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio	\$ 44.60	\$ 535.20
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio	\$ 45.60	\$ 91.20
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ -	\$ -
				Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award	AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$ 20,406.32

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:B432-J5 - Pricing Sheet								
- Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 48.72	\$ 6,333.60
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 50.72	\$ 760.80
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 51.72	\$ 1,293.00
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 34.41	\$ 447.33
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 36.41	\$ 218.46
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 39.62	\$ 5,150.60
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 41.62	\$ 624.30
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 42.62	\$ 1,065.50
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 75.62	\$ 2,117.36
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 77.62	\$ 388.10
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 78.62	\$ 471.72
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 54.54	\$ 545.40
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 32.44	\$ 324.40
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 47.01	\$ 94.02
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 47.01	\$ 564.12
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 49.01	\$ 98.02
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (if Applicable)	-	-	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
				Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award	AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL *		Grand Total*	\$ 20,496.73

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet - Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike / 466364	\$ 50 60	\$6578 00
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike / 466364	\$ 51 80	\$ 777 00
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike / 466364	\$ 54 25	\$1356 25
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike / NKDC1991	\$ 37 00	\$ 481 00
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike / NKDC1991	\$ 38 25	\$ 229 50
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike / 267020	\$ 41 90	\$5447 00
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike / 267020	\$ 43 20	\$ 648 00
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike / 267020	\$ 45 65	\$1141 25
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority/J123	\$ 78 50	\$2198 00
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority/J123	\$ 79 70	\$ 398 50
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority/J123	\$ 82 20	\$ 493 20
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority/L900	\$ 55 50	\$ 555 00
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority/L904	\$ 34 50	\$ 345 00
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO / OE703	\$ 46 35	\$ 92 70
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO / LOE703	\$ 46 35	\$ 556 20
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO / LOE703	\$ 47 60	\$ 95 20
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ 0 00	\$ 0 00
				Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award	AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL *		Grand Total*	\$21391.80

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet - Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 48.73	\$ 6,335.12
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 49.95	\$ 749.27
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 52.39	\$ 1,309.76
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 35.30	\$ 458.96
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 36.52	\$ 219.15
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 40.20	\$ 5,225.37
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 41.41	\$ 621.22
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 43.85	\$ 1,096.34
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 76.70	\$ 2,147.46
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 77.91	\$ 389.57
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 80.35	\$ 482.12
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 53.60	\$ 535.98
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 31.62	\$ 316.22
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 46.27	\$ 92.54
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 46.27	\$ 555.22
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 47.49	\$ 94.98
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ -	\$ 990.00
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$ 21,619.27

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet - Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 52.48	\$ 6,822.40
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 53.73	\$ 805.95
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 56.23	\$ 1,405.75
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 38.71	\$ 503.23
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 39.96	\$ 239.76
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 43.73	\$ 5,684.90
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 44.98	\$ 674.70
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 47.48	\$ 1,187.00
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 73.71	\$ 2,063.88
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 74.96	\$ 374.80
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 77.46	\$ 464.76
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 57.46	\$ 574.60
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 36.21	\$ 362.10
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 50.84	\$ 101.68
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 49.60	\$ 595.20
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 50.85	\$ 101.70
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ _____	\$ _____
				Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award	AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$ 21,962.41

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet - Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 51.99	\$ 6,758.70
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 53.99	\$ 809.85
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 55.99	\$ 1,399.75
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 36.99	\$ 480.87
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 38.99	\$ 233.94
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 42.99	\$ 5,588.70
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 44.99	\$ 674.85
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 47.00	\$ 1,175.00
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 81.99	\$ 2,295.72
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 83.99	\$ 419.95
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 85.99	\$ 515.94
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 58.99	\$ 589.90
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 34.99	\$ 349.90
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 46.99	\$ 93.98
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 46.99	\$ 563.88
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 48.99	\$ 97.98
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
				Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award	AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$ 22,048.91

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet - Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 54.20	\$ 7,046.00
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 55.60	\$ 834.00
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 58.40	\$ 1,460.00
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 38.79	\$ 504.27
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 40.19	\$ 241.14
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 44.40	\$ 5,772.00
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 45.80	\$ 687.00
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 48.60	\$ 1,215.00
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 81.74	\$ 2,288.72
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 83.14	\$ 415.70
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 85.94	\$ 515.64
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 59.79	\$ 597.90
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 35.99	\$ 359.90
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 49.05	\$ 98.10
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 49.05	\$ 588.60
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 50.45	\$ 100.90
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
				Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award	AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL *		Grand Total*	\$ 22,769.87

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet								
- Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$60.66	\$7885.80
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$62.28	\$934.20
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$65.20	\$1630.00
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$44.01	\$572.13
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$45.53	\$273.18
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$50.08	\$6510.40
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$51.59	\$773.85
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$54.62	\$1365.50
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$90.30	\$2528.40
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$92.32	\$461.60
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$95.34	\$572.04
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$71.14	\$711.40
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$45.43	\$454.30
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$63.59	\$127.18
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$63.59	\$763.08
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$65.11	\$130.22
17	1			Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)			\$0	\$0
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$

25693.28

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet								
- Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike 466364	\$ 61.54	\$ 8000.00
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike 466364	\$ 63.08	\$ 946.15
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike 466364	\$ 66.15	\$ 1653.85
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike NKDC1991	\$ 44.60	\$ 579.80
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike NKDC1991	\$ 46.14	\$ 276.83
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike 267020	\$ 50.77	\$ 6600.00
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike 267020	\$ 52.31	\$ 784.62
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike 267020	\$ 55.38	\$ 1384.62
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Auth J123	\$ 87.68	\$ 2454.95
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Auth J123	\$ 89.22	\$ 446.08
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Auth J123	\$ 92.29	\$ 553.75
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Auth L900	\$ 67.68	\$ 676.77
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Auth L904	\$ 41.52	\$ 415.23
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio OE703	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio LOE703	\$ 60.00	\$ 720.00
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	Ogio LOE703	\$ 61.54	\$ 123.08
17	1	-	-	Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)	-	-	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$ 25805.73

Apparel (Shirts/Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid # 8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet								
- Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$65.60	\$8,528
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$66.50	\$997.50
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$68.50	\$1,712.50
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$53.90	\$700.70
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$54.90	\$329.40
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$57.90	\$7,527
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$58.90	\$883.50
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$59.90	\$1,497.50
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	P. Authority	\$85.90	\$2,405.20
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	P. Authority	\$86.90	\$434.50
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	P. Authority	\$92.90	\$557.40
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$69.90	\$699
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$63.90	\$639
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGio	\$63.90	\$127.80
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGio	\$63.90	\$766.80
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGio	\$65.90	\$131.80
17	1			Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)			\$500	\$500
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL*		Grand Total*	\$2,8437.60

BSC Supply LLC

Apparel (Shirts+Jackets) / Inspectional Services - Bid #:8432-J5 - Pricing Sheet								
- Award to be made in the aggregate must bid all items - Bidders must specify brand of the product being furnished (Column G) - Bid shall include all associated fees, including those related to shipping								
Item #	QTY	Color	Sizes (Quantity)	Description	Custom Imprint Needed	Brand Provided	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (32), Large (68), XL (27)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 105	\$ 13,650
2	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 105	\$ 1,575
3	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Long Sleeve Dri-FIT Stretch Tech Polo (466364)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 109	\$ 2,725
4	13	Navy	XS (2), Large (2), XL (9)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 77	\$ 1,001
5	6	Navy	2XL (6)	Nike Women's Dri-FIT Micro Pique 2.0 Polo (NKDC1991)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 77	\$ 462
6	130	Midnight Navy	Small (3), Medium (34), Large (68), XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 89	\$ 11,570
7	15	Midnight Navy	2XL (15)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 89	\$ 1,335
8	25	Midnight Navy	3XL (25)	Nike Dri-FIT Classic Polo (267020)	Left Chest Embroidered Back Silk Screened	Nike	\$ 92	\$ 2,300
9	28	River Blue Navy	Medium (4), Large (16), XL (8)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 179	\$ 5,012
10	5	River Blue Navy	2XL (5)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 179	\$ 895
11	6	River Blue Navy	3XL (6)	Port Authority® All Weather 3-in-1 Jacket (J123)	Left Chest Embroidery on Outer and Inner Jacket Back Screen Printing Only on Outer Jacket	Port Authority	\$ 182	\$ 1,092
12	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Outer Shell Jacket (L900)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 120	\$ 1,200
13	10	River Blue Navy	Medium (2), Large (3), XL (5)	Port Authority® Women's Collective Smooth Fleece Jacket (L904)	Left Chest Embroidery and Screen Print Back	Port Authority	\$ 73	\$ 730
14	2	Navy	Large (1), XL (1)	OGIO® Modern Performance Full-Zip (OE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 102	\$ 204
15	12	Navy	Small (4), Medium (2), Large (2), XL (4)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 102	\$ 1,224
16	2	Navy	2XL (2)	OGIO® Women's Modern Performance Full-Zip (LOE703)	Left Chest Embroidered	OGIO	\$ 102	\$ 204
17	1			Logo Setup Fee (If Applicable)			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
Bidder Must Bid ALL Items To Be Considered For Award					AWARD BASED ON AGGREGATE TOTAL *		Grand Total:	\$ 45,089